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PINO

Chair

Zenith

Features:

Pino is a truly unique form with a characteristic soft
hexagonal hoop supporting a gently sculpted sling of
seating wires.

Options:
. Upholstered seat pad

Design: KEITH MELBOURNE

Warranty: 5 years

Dimensions

Pino Dining Chair

OW 556mm ow
OD 558mm oD
SH  450mm SH

OH 790mm OH

653mm
648mm
400mm
686mm

Finishes:
Zinc plated steel with powder coat

Upholstery in black house leather or COM
Core powder coat:
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Extended powder coat:

Sage Wimbledon Pacific Mint
Satin Gloss Gloss Gloss
Blush Persimmon Roma Claret

Gloss
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Pino Lounge Chair



